
HA RRISON COUNTY WATER ASSOCIATION 

(NAME OF UTILITY) 

PAE (2) TWO OF (4) FOUR RATE PAGES 

B) ¾ inch Meter 

First 3,000 gal lons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 45,000 ga llons 
Over 50,000 ga llons 

C) 1 inch meter 

First 5,000 gallons 
Next 45,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

D) 1 ½ inch meter 

First 10,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

$33 .22 
$0.0091332 
$0.0085732 
$0.0075932 

$51.15 
$0.0085732 
$0.0075932 

$93.97 
$0.0085732 
$0.0075932 

DATE OF ISSUE 2/13/ 2026 
MONTH I DA TE / YEAR 

TITLE President 

AREA: Harrison, Scott, Bourbon, Pendleton, Nicholas 

PSC KY NOC 8 

1 st REVISED SH EET NOC 5 

CANCELLING PSC KY NOC 8 

' ORIGINAL SHEET NO. 5 

minimum bill 
per gallon 
per gallon 
per gallon 

min imum bill 
per gallon 
per gallon 

min imum bill 
per gallon 
per gallon 

() 
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BY AUTHORITY OF ORD ER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
IN CASE NO. Case No. 2025-00412 

DATED: , 0\ -( fl - ,::):D:J 5 
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