

HARRISON COUNTY WATER ASSOCIATION

(NAME OF UTILITY)

PAE (2) TWO OF (4) FOUR RATE PAGES

B) 3/4 inch Meter

First 3,000 gallons	\$33.22	minimum bill	(l)
Next 2,000 gallons	\$0.0091332	per gallon	↓
Next 45,000 gallons	\$0.0085732	per gallon	↓
Over 50,000 gallons	\$0.0075932	per gallon	↓

C) 1 inch meter

First 5,000 gallons	\$51.15	minimum bill	(l)
Next 45,000 gallons	\$0.0085732	per gallon	↓
Over 50,000 gallons	\$0.0075932	per gallon	↓

D) 1 1/2 inch meter

First 10,000 gallons	\$93.97	minimum bill	(l)
Next 40,000 gallons	\$0.0085732	per gallon	↓
Over 50,000 gallons	\$0.0075932	per gallon	↓

DATE OF ISSUE 2/13/2026
MONTH / DATE / YEAR

DATE EFFECTIVE January 13, 2026

ISSUED BY Berry Carter
MONTH / DATE / YEAR SIGNATURE OF OFFICER

TITLE President

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. Case No. 2025-00412

DATED: 2-18-2025